LEBANESE DESSERTS
Knefeh 4L<

Cream cheese topped with semolina
served with syrup

Baklawa 5 s>\
Selection of miniature traditional
Lebanese pastries filled with nuts

Mouhallabieh 4xlee
Lebanese milk pudding, topped with

rosewater syrup & sprinkled with pistachios

RICE PUDDING wulalls )i

Traditional rice dessert with rosewater

Selection of 4ulil il sla

Lebanese Sweets

CAKE & PIE
Vanilla Cheese Cake Skilall (pall el

with 1 scoop of ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake Y S s &S

with 1 scoop of ice cream

Honey & Cinnamon Cake 48 &l s Jue clS

Can be served hot or cold

Apple Pie ¢l 5 ki

Can be served hot or cold

ICE CREAM

Italian Ice Cream
per scoop

Sunday Ice Cream

KIDS ICE CREAM

Chocolate Marty
Vanilla Punky
Strawberry Friky

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£4.99

£8.49

£6.99

COLD DRINKS
Soft Drinks

(Soda, Tonic, Bitter Lemon,
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Diet Sprite, Fanta)
Appletiser

Small Still Water
Large Still Water
Small Sparkling Water

Large Sparkling Water

MILKSHAKE

FRESH JUICES

Apple, Carrot, Melon, Lemon, Mango,

£3.49

£3.49
£3.49
£5.99
£3.49
£5.99

£7.99

£5.99

Orange, Strawberry, Tomato, Pineapple,

Fruit Cocktail, Avocado Special Cocktail

HOT DRINKS

Lebanese Coffee

White Coftee

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Espresso Single
Double

Macchiato

Hot chocolate

Tea

Morrocan tea / Herbal Tea

£3.99
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£3.49
£4.99
£3.99
£4.99
£3.99
£4.99



DESSERTS MENU



