LEBANESE DESSERTS Knefeh كنافة Cream cheese topped with semolina served with syrup	£7.99
Baklawa بقلاوة Selection of miniature traditional Lebanese pastries filled with nuts	£7.99
Mouhallabich مهابية Lebanese milk pudding, topped with rosewater syrup & sprinkled with pistachios	£7.99
أرز بالحليب RICE PUDDING Traditional rice dessert with rosewater	£7.99
حلويات لبنانية Selection of Lebanese Sweets	£7.99
CAKE & PIE Vanilla Cheese Cake کيك الجبن بالفانيلا with 1 scoop of ice cream	£7.99
Chocolate Fudge Cake کیك الشوكو لا with 1 scoop of ice cream	£7.99
Honey & Cinnamon Cake کیك عسل مع القرفة Can be served hot or cold	£7.99
Apple Pie فطيرة النفاح Can be served hot or cold	£7.99
ICE CDEAM	
ICE CREAM Italian Ice Cream per scoop	£4.99
Sunday Ice Cream	£8.49
KIDS ICE CREAM Chocolate Marty Vanilla Punky Strawberry Friky	£6.99

COLD DRINKS Soft Drinks (Soda, Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Fanta)	£3.49	
Appletiser	£3.49	
Small Still Water	£3.49	
Large Still Water	£5.99	
Small Sparkling Water	£3.49	
Large Sparkling Water	£5.99	
MILKSHAKE	£7.99	
FRESH JUICES	£5.99	
Apple, Carrot, Melon, Lemon, Mango,		
Orange, Strawberry, Tomato, Pineapple,		
Fruit Cocktail, Avocado Special Cocktail		
HOT DRINKS		

Lebanese Coffee		£3.99
White Coffee		£3.49
Cappuccino		£3.99
Cafe Latte		£3.99
Espresso	Single	£3.49
	Double	£4.99
Macchiato		£3.99
Hot chocolate		£4.99
Tea		£3.99
Morrocan tea / Herbal Tea		£4.99



DESSERTS MENU